In following-up, pls. cite DMS ref #
2021-BF-0018227

T

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT
GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT

The DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT hereby acknowledges the receipt of your

letter/request which has been uploaded to the DBM-Document Management System and routed to the appropriate
office/s with the following information:

Sender: STII - PERSONAL DELIVERY

Daclment Fitle: DOST-STII-BFARs AS OF DECEMBER 2020

Document Reference No: 2021-BF-0018227

Date and Time Thursday, February 18, 2021 12:42:49 PM
Uploaded:
Uploaded By: CRD RECEIVING [SAY
Routed To: BMB-F CAMILLE J. VENTURA
CE:
Total no of pages 1 copy and 25 pages
received:

The determination of the completeness of the documentary requirements submitted, if any, is subject to the
evaluation of the technical person in charge.

This receipt is system generated and does not require signature.

Received by:

=

>

DOCUMENT
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM

yondiinl



Department of Science and Technology
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION INSTITUTE
Budget and Financial . -
Accountability Reports
(BFARS)

as of December 31, 2020

as prescribed under (]| FLomstasay s
COA and DBM Joint Circular No. 2014-1 and 2019-1 JM I Han )

AT
12T

Commission on AuQi
RECEIVED

By: é!ZI[l"
Data: 4{;!% 7 7 S




Table of Contents

BAR No. 1 Quarterly Physical Report of Operation
FAR No. 1 Statement of Appropriations, Allotments, Obligations,
Disbursements and Balances (SAAODB)
FAR No. 1-A Summary of Appropriations, Allotments Obligations,
Disbursements and Balances by Object of Expenditures
(SAAODBOE)
FAR No. 1-B List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
FAR No. 1-C Not Applicable
FAR No. 2 Not Applicable
FAR No. 2A Not Applicable
FAR No. 3 Aging of Due and Demandable Obligations (Not Applicable)
FAR No. 4 Monthly Report of Disbursement (October to December)
FAR No. 5 Quarterly Report of Revenue and Other Receipts (QRROR) (NEW FORM)
FAR No. 6 Statement of Approved Budget, Utilizations, Disbursements and Balances

for Trust Receipts

SPMRs October to December



| o — — — = - —] —_ ;] ] ] ] ) ] } ] ) R
FAR No. 1
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of Quarter Ending December 31, 2020
Department: DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Agency/Operating Unit : SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION INSTITUTE Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations
Organizational Code : 190190000000 Report Status:
Funding Source Code: 101101
Appropriations Allotment Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Particulars Authorized Ad) Adjusted All X Transfer| Transfer| Adjusted Total 18t Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total Unrel Unobligated “u:":ndu-wd
Appropriation i Appropriati Received To From Allotments | ending March 31| ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 ending March 31 | ending June 30 | ending Sept 30 | ending Dec. 31 Appro. Allotment Demandable
1 2 3 (243)=4 § [] 7 8 |9=[{5+(-)6)-7+8] 10 1 12 13 1= (10411912013 15 16 17 18 16m (18418417418 20= (4-9) 21=(9-14) 2= (14-19)
I. Agency Specific Budget
1. General Admin. And Support 28,115,000.00 - | _28,115000.00 [ 28,11500000 | 1,481,368.74 | - - 29,506,388.74 | _ 6,001,788.12 | _ 6,358,746.85 |  7,018,150.42 | 10,109,547.55 | _29,548,23274 | 543590247 |  6,46503.52 |  6,549,227.72 | _ ©,967,710.11 | _ 26,899,532.82 48,136.00 648,699.92
General Admin. And Support
Services 28,080,000.00 - | 28,080,000.00 | 28,080,000.00 | 1.481,368.74 [ - . 20,561,960.74 | _ 6,001,788.12 | _ 6,350,746.85 | _ 7,018,150.42 | 10,074,547.55 | _ 20,513,232.74 | 543500247 |  6,946,503.52 |  6,549,227.72 |  9,932719.41 | _28,864,532.82 48,136.00 648,600.92
P8 17,930,000.00 17,930,000.00 | 17,930,00000 | 1,733,865.08 19,663,865.08 4,339,723.24 4,704,006.15 3828617.14 6,791,518.55 19,663,865.08 4,218,948.39 4,822,266.22 3,824,817.14 6,797,833.33 19,663,865.08 . .
MOOE 8,593,000.00 8,593,00000 |  8,593,000,00 (252,496.34) 8,340,503.66 1,276,064.88 1,654,740.50 2649,239.28 2,760,459.00 8,340,503.65 1,217,044.08 1,678,327.30 2,279,966.58 2516,465.78 7,691,803.74 648,699.92
co 1,567,000.00 1,557,000.00 1,567,000.00 1,557,000.00 446,000.00 - 540,294.00 §22,570.00 1,508,864.00 446,000.00 444,444.00 618,420.00 1,508,864,00 48,136.00
‘Adminlstration of Parsonnel
Banefits 35,00000 - 35,000.00 35,000.00 - s 35,000.00 s : 35,000.00 35,000.00 - - 35,000.00 35,000.00 - -
PS 36,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 365,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
Operations 51,063,000.00 L §1,083,000.00 | 51,083,00000 | (4,1056818.67)] - L 46,957,381.33 |  12,430,403.18 7,055,212.65 7,050,396.65 | _15,087,662.20 | 43,423 67477 6,089,837.02 8,762,622.98 7,431,374.40 | _ 15861,266.80 | _ 38,145,101.20 3,533,708.56 5278,573.57
1. Operation of Science and
Technology Center for Information
Services 33,057,000.00 33,057,000.00 | 33,057,000.00 | _(4,887,135.40) - - 28,169,864.80 $5,906,148.36 3,877,939.91 4,466,335.85 | _ 10,385,733.92 | _ 24,636,156.04 3,313,340.84 §,205,930.18 3,385,400.28 9,313,979.97 | _ 21,308,651.28 3,533,706.56 1327,506.76
PS 10,384,000.00 10,384,000.00 | 10,384,000.00 556,287.99 10,940,287.99 2,299.413.20 2,880,862.35 2,110,633.96 3,649,378.48 10,940,287.99 2,290,404 91 2,887,964.94 2,112,233.96 3,649,684.18 |  10,940,287.99 - -
MOOE 18,198,000.00 18,198,000.00 | 18,198,000.00 | (4,838,423.39) 13,359,576.61 2,167,185.16 997,077.56 1,623,701.89 5,203,382.44 9,991,347.05 1,022,935.93 968,415.25 1,717,610.32 3,137,873.79 6,646,835.29 3,368,229.56 3144 511.76
CcOo 4,475,000.00 4,475,000.00 |  4,475,000.00 (605,000.00) 3,870,000.00 1,439,550.00 - 732,000,00 1,632,973.00 3,704,523.00 - 1,439,550.00 (444,444,00))  2.526422.00 3,521,528.00 165,477.00 182,995.00
2. Sclence and Technology
Promotion and Advocacy Servi 18,006,000.00 - | 18,006,000.00 | 18,006,00000 |  781,516.73 | - - |_18787,51673 | 652425482 | 3177,272.74 | _ 3,484,080.80 | 580192837 | _18,787,516.73 | 277649618 |  3,466692.79 |  4,045074.12 |  6,547,286.83 | _16,836,440.92 . 1951,086.81
PS 11,065,000.00 11,085,000.00 | 11,065,000.00 | 1,376,034.50 12,441,034.50 2,339,839.46 2,754,301.62 2,550,036.73 4,796,856.79 |  12,441,034.50 2,328,305.82 2,762,807.57 2,552,136.73 477505898 | 12,418409.10 2262540
MOOE 6,941,000.00 6,941,000.00 6,941,000.00 (694,517.77) 6,345,482.23 4,184,416.36 422,971.22 934,024.07 805,071.58 6,346,482.23 448,190.36 703,785.22 1,493,837.39 1,772,227,85 4,418,040.82 - 1928 441.41
co ¥ = a z Z & z i 5 5 5
Locally-Funded Projects 18,185,000.00 - | 19,185,000.00 | 19,185,000.00 | (2,830,750.07)] - . 16,354,249.93 | 4,30153448 |  1,660811.00 |  1,073,825.24 |  7,493,603.60 |  14,529,774.41 93473448 | _ 1,662661.09 | _ 1,006,376.66 | _ 6,521,740.07 | _10,125,513.20 1,824,475.52 | _ 4404,261.21
Continuing Operation and
Broadcast of DOST Sclence and
Technology Channel “DOSTV" 19,185,000.00 - 19,185,000.00 | 19,185,000.00 830,750.07, - - 16,354,249.93 4,301,534.48 1,660,811.09 1,073,825.24 7,493,603.60 |  14,529,774.41 934,734.48 1,662,661.99 1,006,376.66 521,740.07 | _ 10,125513.20 1,824,475.52 261.21
—_— —_— — | —— = — — e —_—t 7 ST Aﬂ!ﬁrﬁa
MOOE 19,185,000.00 16,185,000.00 | 19,185,000.00 | (2,830,750.07) 16,354,249.93 4,301,634.48 1,660,811.09 1,073,825.24 7,493,603.60 14,529,774 .41 934,734.48 1,662,661.99 1,008,376.66 6,521,740.07 10,126,513.20 1,624,475.52 4404,261.21
Sub-Total Agency Specific Budget| 98,363,000.00 - 98,363,000.00 | 986,363,000.00 - - - $2,008,000.00 [ 22,793,725.78 | 15,074,770.39 | 16,042,372.31 | _33,500,813.44 |  87,501,681.92 | 12,460,563.97 | 17,371,878.49 | 14,986,978.78 | 32,350,725.98 | 77,170,147.22 - 5,406,318.08 |  10331,534.70
PS 39,414,000.00 39,414,000.00 | 39,414,00000 | 3,666,187.57 - - 43,080,187 57 8,978,975.90 | 10,339,170.02 8,480,287.83 | 1527276382 | 43,080,187.57 8,837,859.12 | 10,473,138.73 8,489,187.83 | 15,257,576.49 | 43,057 56217 . = 2262540
MOOE 52,917,000.00 - 52,917,000.00 | 52,917,000.00 | (8.516,187.57) - - 44,40081243 | 11,929,199.88 4,735,600.37 6,280,790.48 16,262,516.62 39,208,107.36 3,622,904.85 5,013,189.76 6,497,790.95 | 1394830749 | 29,082,193.05 5,192,705.08 | 10125914.30
Cco 6,032,000.00 - 6,032,000.00 | 6,032,000.00 (605,000.00) 5,427,000.00 1,885,550.00 “ 1,272,294.00 2,055,543.00 5,213,387.00 - 1,885,550.00 - 3,144,842.00 5,030,392.00 213613.00 182,995.00

Page 1 of 2

b



= = = = fo ':‘_ “95‘, _ e %

FAR No. 1
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of Quarter Ending December 31, 2020
Department: DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (DOST) Authorization: 02 - Continuing Appropriations
Agency/Operating Unit : SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION INSTITUTE Report Status:
Operating Unit: N/A
Organizational Code (UACS): 190190000000
Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund
Appropriations Allotment Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
1t Quarter A Inokilloatad m_
Particulars UACS Code Authorized Ad Adjusted Allotments on cxpen "u Transfer {Transter | Adjusted Total |  1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total ending March 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter Total L o Oblig:
Appropriation " | Appropriati Recelved To | From Allotments  |ending March 31 ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 ng1 ending June 30 {ending Sept. 30| ending Dec. 31 Appro. Alictment | Not yet due and
T 7 T T TWa=S [] 7 ¥ ] 0= (S 75 £f] 1z L] kL 5= (T1+12F13¢14) kL] i kL] il 0= (G 7THIEH0) | 29= (510) | Z2= (1015 |
I. Agency Specific Budget
Specific Budget of NGA 1102101
1. Genoral Admin, And Support 1000000000 : : . : : z . f = z 5 B : : B . z E B
General AdmIn. And Support
Services 103001000100000 - . . - , . . « . 5 s 2 0 5 5 5 5 s 5 %
Operations 3000000000
1. Operation of the Sclence and
Technology Center for Information
Services 103003010100000, ) 5 . ) : . . ) . . i . ) . : ; : )
MOOE . 2 . 2 - - - . B
2. Implementation of the Sclence
and Technology Promotion and
Advocacy Program 103003010200000)  3.467.89 ; 2,157.63 2,157.63 | _ (2.15763)| - & . . > . . - . - - : - -
MOOE 215763 216763 215763 | (215763) - : 3 ; i c : "
co . . . ; 2
Locally-Funded Projects 1,223,130.83 . 1,223,190.83 | _ 1,223,130.83 | _ (467,730.483)] _ - - 755,400.00 755,400.00 . . - 755,400.00 304,600.00 450,800.00 - - 755,400.00 -
Continuing Operation and
Broadcast of DOST Sclence and
Tochnology Channel "DOSTV" 1,223,130.83 i 1,223,130.83 | _ 1,223,130.83 | _(467,730.83)| - - 756,400,00 755,400,00 2 : z 755,400.00 | 304)800.00 | 450,800.00 2 2 755,400.00 :
MOOE 1,223,130.83 1,223,130.83 1,223,130.83 |  (467,730.83) 755,400.00 755,400.00 - 755,400.00 304,600.00 450,800.00 755,400.00 -
co . - - - - - - - -
Sub-Total Agency Specific Budget 1,225,208.48 . 1,225,280.48 | 1,225280.46 | (489,888.46)| - . 755,400.00 755,400.00 . . - 755,400.00 304,600.00 450,800.00 - . 755,400.00 . . B
PS u = = = E - “ 5 5 = = B = - = . -
MOOE 1,225,288.46 - 1,226,288.46 1,225,288.46 |  (469,888.46) - - 755,400.00 755,400.00 - - - 755,400.00 304,600.00 450,800.00 - - 765,400.00 -
TOTAL PRIOR YEAR BUDGET
IAPPROPRIATIONS 1,225,288.46 . 122528845 | 122528846 | (469,888.48)) - | . 755,400.00 75540000 . . . 755,400.00 304,600.00 45080000 . . 18540000 0 . | N N
SUMMARY
PRIOR YEAR
MOOE 1,225,288.46 - 1,225,288.46 1,225,288.46 |  (469,888.46) - - 755,400.00 755,400.00 - - - 755,400.00 755,400.00 -
cO - - - - - - - - - - - -
GRAND TOTAL 1,225,288.46 1,225288.46 | (469.88846)) - | - 755,400.00 755,400.00 - . . | 75540000 AT RIS 755,400.00 ———
Prepared by: Noted by:
JAQUELINE LLESTEROS MA. [ ARLENEE. NO
Administrative Officer V Accoutliaht I 5 ’ ’L FAD Chief

b P22 202

Page 1 of 1



- ] I — - — : w | — ==m =-— == =

Appropriati Allotment Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Particulars Authorized ) Adjusted Allotments Adjustments | yoonctor| Transtor| Adjusted Total |  1stQuarter | 2nd Quarter |  3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total 1stQuarter | 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter i Unreleased | Unobligated “‘;;':d gy
Appropriation i Approprati Recelved To From Allotments | ending March 31| ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 ending March 31| ending June 30 | ending Sapt. 30 | ending Dec. 31 9 Appro. Allotment Demandable
1 2 3 (2+3)=4 5 8 7 B | 9=[{5+-)8)-7+8] 10 1" 12 13 1d= (104141241 15 18 17 18 1% (15416417418) 20= (4-9) 21=(9-14) 22= (14-19)

IIl. AUTOMATIC APPROP.
1. General Admin, And Suppart 887,00000 | 109,000.00 596,000.00 996,00000 | (737,615.31) 258,384.69 268,384.69 : - (2,849.47) 265,535.22 230,286.21 2524901 - 255,535.22 . 284947 -
MFO 1:
1. Operaton of Science and
Technology Center for Information
Services 967,000.00 967,000.00 967,000.00 | (746,639.32) 220,360.68 220,360.68 - v (2,831.40) 217,529.28 217,529.28 - . 217,529.28 . 283140
2. Sclance and Technology
Promotion and Advocacy Services 1,028,000.00 1,028,00000 |  1,028,000.00 |  (750,591.37) 277,408.63 277,408.59 - - (6,254.60) 271,153.89 271,153.99 - . 271,153.99 - 6,25464 .
| SUG-TOWI AUGMATE ARProp 2,882,00000 | 109,000.00 | _2,091,000.00 | _ 2,991,000.00 | _(2,234,846.00)( - . 756,154.00 756,153.96 . . (11,935.47) 744,218.49 718,069.48 25,249.01 . B 744,218.49 - 11,03551 .

Ill. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS
Misc. Per. Benefit Fund 3

PS 1,072,000.00 1,072,000.00 1,072,000.00 1,072,000.00 946,055.08 - 125,944.92 1,072,000.00 - 946,055.08 - 125,944.92 1,072,000.00 - - -
Sub-Total Speclal Purpose Fund - 1,072,000.00 | 1,072,000.00 | _ 1,072,000.00 - - - 1,072,000.00 - 946,055.08 - 125,944.92 1,072,000.00 - 946,055.08 - 125,944.92 1,072,000.00 - - -
TOTAL CURRENT YEAR

BUDGET /APPROPRIATIONS 101,245,000.00 | 1,181,000.00 | 102,426,000.00 | 102,426,000.00 | _(2.234848.00)| - - 9473615400 | 23.549,870.74 | 16,02082547 | 1604237231 | 3370482280 | _ 8031790041 | _13,179,533.45 | 1634318258 | 1498697878 | 3247667090 | 7898836571 ) . 5,418,253.50 | 10,331,534.70
SUMMARY
CURRENT YEAR

PS 42,296,00000 | 1,181,000.00 | 43,477,000.00 | 43477,00000 | 1431,341.57 - - 44,908,341.57 9,73512086 | 11,285225.10 | 8.489,287.83 | 15,386,763.27 | 44,896,406.06 9,556,628.60 |  11,444,442.82 B,489,187.83 | 15383521.41 | 44,873,780.66 - 1193651 2262540

MOQE 52,917,000.00 - 52,917,00000 | 52,917,000.00 | (8,516,187.57) - - 44,400,812.43 11,929,199.88 4,735,600.37 6,280,790.48 | 16,262,516.62 39,208,107.35 3,622,504.85 5,013,189.76 6,497,790.95 )67§43,30?’.49 25,082,193.05 - 5,192,705.08 | 10,125,914.30

cQ 6,032,000.00 - 6,032,000.00 |  6,032,000.00 (605,00000)] - - 5,427,000.00 1,885,550.00 - 1,272,29400 | 2,056,543.00 5,213,387.00 - 1,885,550.00 - A7 3,144,842.00 5,030,392.00 - 213613.00 182,995.00
GRAND TOTAL 101,245,000.00 | _ 1,181,000.00 | 102,426,000.00 | 102,426,000.00 | (7,689,846.00)) - [ - 36,154.00 | 23,548,879.74 | _16,020,82547 | 16,042.372.31 [ 3370482280 | _89,317,90041 | _13,179,533.45 | 18,343,182.58 ——=‘“ 986,07478 | _32,476,670.90 | _ 78.986,365.71 _5418,253.5 | 10,331,534,70
Prepared by: Noted by:

JAQUELINE §. BALLESTEROS MA. AURO YANGCO ARLENE NO
Administrative Officer V A il FAD Chief

ludy 22 A

Page 2 of 2



	002
	003
	004
	006
	007
	20

